N
<
A
2
=
0
a0
S
Y
K

O|AF 2JHAM




ofl
o

ol

ol

S|Al THR

3.

L4

K1

3
ok
Ko
ol

.|

7l
<l

I

6. XIH xj

| sl

7.

Hil
il




2IAlZ

Introduction of CEO

MAITIELIST |SBigugoe i so uzg 22
“(Z)HIO[UE"2 21 417 | O[PS S5 812 C Ok IS 26 51 QLT

(FHIO|AEL2 201253 71Q1 7 |H O 2 A|AI510 1 S0t
AIE 7HE R A ESIE 7 e S HIPO 2 1, LIVHO| 28ty |ie 2
AREHO R GRSt USLICE

8| BANE 1 S010| 7|43 L 5jootgigi HigtoR
ALRZEO| 7Het, 7 |BITHAOj A S1E] IRIZ0] 0|27 PIEA|

RHIOIYEIR Ofo 2 & 230 | HiBiot 2o 2
QUHICIE AJASIO| AHIA U7 S HHAP =
7|%10| E|E 2 Bf2LICk

SYMTcCH




CHEE 01

CEO of ByMtech SYMTECH
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g0zt - Development of low-delay video communication system

« Research of video quality assurance to guarantee QoE on IP media service
« The development of transmit stereo video and play 3D video system :
« A study on realistic ubiquitous IPTV technology(MPEG-TS)

=~
78 ux

' EXMX|H HC R S412 I8 RTP 7|8 &3 Hof 7|=0 2+t A, HE|D|C[o{e3]=FX| 10(8), 2007.8, 1039-1051. Z'H
SMEHEQI A ZZH AR FA BSEHE S HIC|Q &3 W, H198] FA4A 2| U osHof 2t Y4 WE. pp.222-226. 2 F L, HE
<"RTPZ|4F AHZ|2 HC| 84 A28, MSXE|gsetEi2], 2007H 108. Z2EE, 57

SAMAIZEH|CIR EE £ e MSHISHE SIS, H213 13, p147, 2008'd 98, ZHEE, o|Me, M4 MER, &4

-'CHE HIC|2 2EF F7|8t H|of 7|&", Mz N2ESS=2], H213 1%, p148, 2008 9. 0| %, HEE, d&7

<'HIC|Q S41 A|ARIO] MA[ZHH|C|I EH £ W, (xS 53], A3 2| =FX|-SP 46(3), 2009.5, 75-88. &

28 Y HI™EHEE 7| EHEX| 6 d [ B3 2FEs| staLES| =23, 2011.11, 1676-1680.

CEYYA ALAHE Pl Y 82 ST YH BE A, H223] A2 U ojsHoy 2t {3 4F 2010.1.27 ~ 1.29. A
SHAZE S48 HOIE MES T A M WE GAlN, M 233 Y2 A olshof 2Tt A3 4 2011. 2. 16 ~ 2. 18.
CRAFZ |0 BEREE Hon Ao SEAY Yetr, SRS FE 2011EE FA =0 R FI1E2, 2011.11, 1

"UML 7|8t M =23 dA ghHoy et 4, tistM X3 Es|, MAS 3 =&X| 49(10), 2012.10, 217-230. ZE &,



x9 o
2015.06

03

2014.06
05
03

2012.11

238
N =

070-4265-3411
042-933-3945

71 28 @Ra MY
ATEY O] AYRE 4D
3% 58

A 7@ 01
GO S ol He
80|y

-1\ ] h+d
Introduction and History of ByMtech

12
2018.11

2019.10

2020.12
2020.10
2020.10

SYMTe=CH




SYMTe=CH

Organization of ByMtech
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Equipment & devices of ByMtech 3YMT=CH
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Equipment & devices of ByMtech 3YMT=CH
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